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Favbet League
2019/20 21st round, Match #123

Wednesday, 04.03.2020, 14:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 689

«Mariupol» Mariupol

3 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Halchuk Yevhen
8 Polegenko Pavlo
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
4 Chobotenko Serhii
37 Muravskyy Nazariy
71 Chekh Maksym
73 Ihnatenko Danylo
75 Korniienko Viktor
9 Myshnov Dmytro
7 Topalov Dmytro
77 Kulakov Andrii

Substitutes
33 Pospielov Artem
19 Tyshchenko Igor
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
17 Horbunov Serhii
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
11 Churko Viacheslav
86 Fomin Ruslan

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

31 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Perduta Ihor
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
92 Alioune
23 Sapai Vadym
9 Šehić Edin
28 Putslin David
50 Kane Ibrahim
7 Luizao
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Baienko Volodymyr
5 Yakubu Najeeb
66 Artur
82 Rebenok Pavlo
77 Vasin Denys

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 21st round, Match #123
Wednesday, 04.03.2020, 14:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 689

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
9 Myshnov Dmytro 32'

9 Myshnov Dmytro 35'

46' 23 Sapai Vadym
82 Rebenok Pavlo

46' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
77 Vasin Denys

7 Topalov Dmytro 47'

54' 92 Alioune

58' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
66 Artur

77 Kulakov Andrii
86 Fomin Ruslan 65'

70' 77 Vasin Denys

7 Topalov Dmytro
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 74'

76' 50 Kane Ibrahim

37 Muravskyy Nazariy 77'

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
25 Fedorchuk Valerii 78'

4 Chobotenko Serhii 80'

73 Ihnatenko Danylo 84'

37 Muravskyy Nazariy 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


